
Widmann Art Gallery 
Fall Semester 2025 

21st Annual Emerging Artists Invitational Exhibit  
Meet The Artist: Friday, September 5 | 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 
Exhibit: Monday, August 18 – Friday, September 12  
For the past 20 years the Emerging High School Artists Invitational Exhibit for 9-12th grade students has been coordinated by Sue 
Hand. The artwork is all original in content and must not have been featured in a prior public art exhibit.  

Study Abroad Showcase 
Exhibit: Tuesday, September 17 – Monday, September 30 
A collection of photography by King’s College students who’ve participated in recent study abroad programs in Northern Ireland, 
Australia, Bulgaria, North Macedonia, Greece, Canada, Ireland, England, and Peru.  

Ben’s Landscaping 
Exhibit: Monday, October 6 – Friday, October 24  
Meet The Artist: TBD 
Ben has been painting oil landscapes for over 15 years, having first learned by watching Bob Ross. This is his first exhibit where he 
will permit others—beyond just his family—to see and appreciate his talent. His collection features a wide variety of landscapes, 
including summer scenes of barns, winter vistas, springtime trees, deep woods, beaches, mountains, water wheels, rustic 
buildings, and skies painted in a range of vibrant colors.  

Day of The Dead 
Hispanic & Latino Excellence Center and Campus Ministry 
Celebration Event: TBD 
Exhibit: Tuesday, October 28 – Monday, November 3rd 
Join us as we prepare to celebrate El Día de Los Muertos, a day where the border between the land of the living 
and the land of the dead converges; a day where families celebrate the lives of their deceased loved ones. Everyone attending 
is welcome to bring personal items or photographs of those whom you wish to commemorate. 

First Generation Celebration | WHY AM I FIRST? 
Office of KC Pathways 
Celebration Event: TBD   
Exhibit: Tuesday, November 4 – Monday, November 10  
WHY AM I FIRST? This campaign highlights first generation students, staff, faculty, alumni, and a few famous individuals’ stories 
on being a first-generation student, words of who’ve supported them and why, and a focus on their resilience.  

Hunger For Justice 
Shoval Center  
Exhibit: Tuesday, November 11 – Friday, December 1  
Hunger for Justice is an annual collaborative, educational, and interactive exhibit that highlights food insecurity in our area and 
beyond. The event also features a special construction project by the College's engineering ASCE student chapter using everyday 
donated items. 

Winter Wonderland 
MISP Office  
Hot Chocolate Bar: Thursday, December 4 | Tuesday, December 9 | Time: 12 – 2 p.m. 
Exhibit: Thursday, December 4 – Friday, December 12  
Any time, you can visit the Gallery, interact with the Resilience Tree, the Wall of Gratitude, and decorate ornaments in front of the 
fireplace! Bring your family and friends! See above for the reception dates and join us for festive music and the hot chocolate bar. 



 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Widmann Art Gallery  
Winter Break/ Spring and Summer 2026 
 
Upcoming Artists: More information to come! 
 
Turbo Micah | All Aboard My Imagination    
Exhibit: Monday, January 5 – Friday, January 23 
 
African American Evolution of Music | Multicultural Office 
Exhibit: Friday, January 30 – Friday, February 13   
 
Stations of the Cross | Campus Ministry 
Exhibit: Tuesday, February 17 – March 13   
 
Stress Less Fest | Student Health and Counseling Centers 
Exhibit: Monday, March 23 – Friday, March 27  
 
Craig | Controlled Chaos 
Exhibit: Thursday, April 2 – Thursday, April 30  
Meet the Artist: Thursday, April 16 | 5 – 8 p.m.  
 
Annual Student Media Exhibit | Mass Communications Department 
Exhibit: Monday, May 4 – Monday, May 18    
 
What is Juneteenth | Wilkes-Barre Freedom Fighters 
Exhibit: Monday, June 1 – Friday, June 19 
 
Two Perspectives: The Scope of Humanity | Julie Heffers & Mike Hiscox 
Exhibit: Thursday, July 2 – Friday, July 24 


	21st Annual Emerging Artists Invitational Exhibit
	Study Abroad Showcase
	Day of The Dead
	First Generation Celebration | WHY AM I FIRST?
	Hunger For Justice
	Winter Wonderland
	Turbo Micah | All Aboard My Imagination
	African American Evolution of Music | Multicultural Office
	Stations of the Cross | Campus Ministry
	Stress Less Fest | Student Health and Counseling Centers
	Craig | Controlled Chaos
	Annual Student Media Exhibit | Mass Communications Department
	What is Juneteenth | Wilkes-Barre Freedom Fighters
	Two Perspectives: The Scope of Humanity | Julie Heffers & Mike Hiscox

